
THE BEST HOTEL DEALS FOR SPORTS TEAMS

CLUB SPONSOR
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Florida United
GA U16 
(2009)

Jerome Samuels
Technical Director

jerome.samuels@flunited.com

Dylan Cassidy
College Program Director

dylan.cassidy@flunited.com

#

47

Emily Acosta  
emilyacosta667@gmail.com

C/O: 2028 GPA:4.0 Height: 5’1

RM
LM

#
0

Alyssa Morgan 
AlyssaMgk0@gmail.com

C/O: 2027 GPA: 4.0 Height 5'11

GK

#
42

Grace Ahearn 
graceahearn11@gmail.com

C/O: 2027 GPA:4.0 Height: 5’6

RB
RM

#
36

Kara Machado 
karamach10@gmail.com

C/O: 2027   GPA: 4.0     Height: 5'3

CB
CDM
RB

#
37

Sanni Wilson
sanni.wilson@icloud.com

C/O:2028 GPA:3.9 Height:5'4 

CF
RM

LM

#
40

Brooke Pennie
bpennie3@gmail.com

C/O:2027 GPA:  4.0 Height: 5'6

CM
CAM
CDM

#
35

Raya Kempler
rayakempler4@gmail.com

C/O:2027 GPA:4.0 Height:5'7

CB
CDM

#45

Kayla Vazquez
kaylavazquezsoccer@gmail.com

C/O:2027 GPA: 3.8  Height:5'4

CF
RM
LM

#
38

Avery Seyler 
averyseyler@gmail.com

C/O: 2027 GPA : 4.0 Height: 5’5

CM
RM
LM



#
51

Hayden Diel Zecca
haydenzee5@gmail.com

C/O: 2027 GPA: 4.0 Height: 4'11

LB
LM

#
33

Giana Ricco
gianaricco@gmail.com

C/O: 2028 GPA: 4.0 Height: 5’4

LB
RB

#
34

Belen Cassina
belencassina2009@gmail.com 

C/O: 2027 GPA: 3.9 Height:5'6

CM
CDM
CB

#
48

Daovy Acevedo
acevedodaovy@gmail.com

C/O: 2027 GPA: 3.7 Height: 5'8

CDM
CF
LM

#

C/O: 2027 GPA: 3.8 Height: 5'8

CB
CDM

#
41

Alana Yasuda
Alanayasuda@icloud.com

C/O: 2028 GPA: 3.5    Height: 5'3

CF
LM
RM

#
32

Jessalyn Schwartz
jessalyns0303@icloud.com 

C/O: 2027 GPA: 4.0 Height: 5'3

RB
RW
CF

#
44

Marleigh Suniga
Marleigh.suniga09@gmail.com

C/O:2027 GPA: 3.7 Height: 5'2

CB
RB

#
46

Camryn Smith
cvsmitty13@gmail.com

C/O: 2028 GPA: 4.0 Height: 5'4

RB
LB

#
39

Paola Gonzalez
paola.a.gonzo@gmail.com

C/O: 2027 GPA: 3.4 Height: 5'4

LM
CF
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Elise McDonald 

elisemcdonald09@gmail.com

49




